
 

 

2017-2018  Support & Event Dates-  Mark Your Calendar: 
 

Thursday, September 14  7:00-8:30pm    Parent Support Group Mtg 

 

Saturday, October 14     10:00am-4pm    Dyslexia Awareness at Peppertree Park, Tustin 

                                                                    hosted by Learn2ReadOC & Cal Youth Svcs 

 

Wednesday, October 18   6:00-8:00pm   Dyslexia Presentation with John Rodrigues at JSerra High 

School 

                                                                   **Bring your student and invite a teacher! 

 

Thursday, October 26      9:00am-5pm    The Education-Brain Research Connection: 

                                                                    Cognitive Diversity Summit at UCLA 

 

Thursday, November 16   7:00-8:30pm    Parent Support Group Mtg 

 

Thursday, January 18       7:00-8:30pm    Parent Support Group Mtg 

 

Thursday, February 15     7:00-8:30pm    Parent Support Group Mtg 

 

Saturday, March 17          All Day             TCB IDA Conference, Riverside 

                                                                    **Scholarships available to IDA Members! 

 

Thursday, April 19            7:00-8:30pm     Parent Support Group Mtg 

 

Thursday, May 17             7:00-8:30pm     Parent Support Group Mtg 

 

  

**Support Mtgs held at:  Ortega Professional & Law Office Building 

                                        27345 Ortega Highway, SJC, CA 92675 

 

**For more info contact:   hayasakadjian@gmail.com 

         

 

South OC                                       

Dyslexia Parent Support Group 

Support.  Encourage.  Empower.  Share. 
 

Sponsored by:  So CA Tri-Counties Branch IDA and Decoding Dyslexia CA 
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